
Date Timing II B.B.A. III B.B.A.

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 

Business Mathematics & 

Statistics
Corporate Law

1.30  p.m - 

4.30 p.m.
Commercial Law Banking Theory & Practice

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 
Marketing Management

Globalisation & small Business 

Mgt.

1.30  p.m - 

4.30 p.m.
Financial Management Organisational Behaviour

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 
Corporate Accounting

Human Resource Mgt. & Industrial 

Relations

1.30  p.m - 

4.30 p.m.
Personnel Management Advanced Financial Management
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Contact Programmes for II & III B.B.M. students for the academic year 2019-20

05.01.20 & 

26.01.20

12.01.20 & 

01.03.20

19.01.20 & 

15.03.20


