MANGALORE UNIVERSITY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION TIME TABLE Contact Programmes for II & III B.B.M. students for the academic year 2019-20							
				Date	Timing	II B.B.A.	III B.B.A.
				05.01.20 & 26.01.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Business Mathematics & Statistics	Corporate Law
					1.30 p.m - 4.30 p.m.	Commercial Law	Banking Theory & Practice
12.01.20 & 01.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Marketing Management	Globalisation & small Business Mgt.				
	1.30 p.m - 4.30 p.m.	Financial Management	Organisational Behaviour				
19.01.20 & 15.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Corporate Accounting	Human Resource Mgt. & Industrial Relations				

Personnel Management

Advanced Financial Management

1.30 p.m -4.30 p.m.